
GulfRun 2026
Suffix Events

8 - 10 January 2026
Final result per class Motorcycle Time Attack (NATIONAL)

GulfRun
Kuwait Motor Town - National Circuit - 4543mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Motorcycle 600cc

8 Mohammad ALZAIDAN 1:46.224 231 153.97Kawasaki ZX6RR 24

101 Fahad ALGHARABALI 1:48.236 10 2.0122 2.012 151.11Ducati V2 11

103 Khaled ALYAQOUB 1:48.284 25 0.0483 2.060 151.04Yamaha  R6 30

3 Abdulrahman AHMED 1:48.318 16 0.0344 2.094 150.99Yamaha R6 17

100 Ali BUSHEHRI 1:49.034 18 0.7165 2.810 150.00Honda CBR600RR 20

9 Faisal BADER 1:49.850 21 0.8166 3.626 148.89Honda CBR 600RR 21

98 Abdulrahman ALOBAID 1:52.402 13 2.5527 6.178 145.51Yamaha R6 13

7 Thibault MARTIN 1:53.686 18 1.2848 7.462 143.86Honda CBR 600RR 25

6 Bader ALKHLAIFAH 1:54.787 16 1.1019 8.563 142.48Kawasaki Ninja ZX600 17

102 Mohammad ALSAMMAK 1:56.763 13 1.97610 10.539 140.07Yamaha  R6 23

2 Abdulrahman ALAWADHI 1:57.991 9 1.22811 11.767 138.62Yamaha R6 16

99 Maitham KHEITAN 2:03.312 7 5.32112 17.088 132.63Yamaha R6 19

5 Marta DI LAURO 2:09.862 22 6.55013 23.638 125.94Ducati Panigale 899 23

4 Essa ALMUTAWA14 Kawasaki

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Motorcycle 1000cc

22 Marcos LUDENA 1:39.470 101 164.43BMW S1000RR 10

20 Alexander QABAZARD 1:43.267 26 3.7972 3.797 158.38Aprilia RSV4 27

14 Fahad AL GHARABALLY 1:46.287 8 3.0203 6.817 153.88Yamaha R1 8

98 Masoud BEHBEHANI 1:46.743 19 0.4564 7.273 153.22Ducati V4S 30

16 Nawaf ALSHUAIBI 1:47.490 20 0.7475 8.020 152.16Suzuki GSXR1000R 21

1 Fahad ALHASHASH 1:49.291 15 1.8016 9.821 149.65Suzuki GSX 25

23 Abdulrahman ALKHUBAIZI 1:51.091 17 1.8007 11.621 147.22Yamaha R1 24

10 Kevin DIMIRJIAN 1:53.620 15 2.5298 14.150 143.95Ducati V4S 16

12 ABDULAZIZ ALKHAZAM 1:54.135 21 0.5159 14.665 143.30Yamaha R1M 22

13 Ahmad AL MULLA 1:54.700 19 0.56510 15.230 142.59Ducati Panigale V4S 19

17 Ahmad ALHUMAIDHI 1:55.745 7 1.04511 16.275 141.31Aprilia RSV4 7

97 Hussain ALANSARI 2:00.709 9 4.96412 21.239 135.49BMW S1000RR 10

19 Saoud ALMUSALLAM 2:03.331 9 2.62213 23.861 132.61Ducati Panigale V4 10

21 Yaseen YASEEN 2:04.621 12 1.29014 25.151 131.24MVAGUSTA SV ORO 1000 12

15 Abdulwahab ALRIFAI 2:15.747 2 11.12615 36.277 120.48Aprilia RSV4 5

18 Yaser KHAN 2:31.604 6 15.85716 52.134 107.88MVAGUSTA F4 RC 16

11 Talal ALJEMILI17 Yamaha R1M

96 Eisa ALSAAD18 Yamaha R1

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:39.470  in lap  10  by  nbr. 22 : Marcos Ludena (BMW)
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